
Pos 

MOTUL Cup 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

MOTUL Cup 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

25 
29 
20 
73 
37 

222 
945 
71 
63 

910 
10 
28 
19 

511 
29 

777 

37 
90 
26 

765 
94 
92 
73 

513 
93 
11 

Name 

LORENZETTI Devin 
PRIBOLSAN Matija 
SMAJKI #20 
GIOMETTI Raniero 
SMOLNIKAR Igor 
SADRIC Luka 
ORFANO Raphael 
ALESSIO Luca 
MILANESE Franco 
DARDI Cristian 
CORREIA Andre 
RAMŠAK Tadej 
BAETSLE Vincent 
BRESOLIN Massimo 
KENDA Matthias 
KRSTIC Dragan 

MOCIBOB Vedran 
PSENICNIK Marko 
RET Claudio 
GABRIELI Michele 
SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 
GRASSI Alex 
OGGIAN Elia 
DE BIOLLEX Regis 
SWINNEN Oliver 
VAN LANGENHOVEN Rudy 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

9:23.313 
9:23.793 
9:28.701 
9:28.796 
9:34.874 
9:35.995 
9:40.623 
9:42.917 
9:42.951 
9:43.282 
9:44.964 
9:47.387 

10:00.486 
10:00.798 
10:20.080 
10:48.775 

10:01.297 
10:14.531 
10:14.819 
10:15.220 
10:18.914 
10:22.075 
10:26.551 
10:28.088 
10:54.230 
10:54.410 

Diff 

0.480 
5.388 
5.483 

11.561 
12.682 
17.310 
19.604 
19.638 
19.969 
21.651 
24.074 
37.173 
37.485 
56.767 

1:25.462 

13.234 
13.522 
13.923 
17.617 
20.778 
25.254 
26.791 
52.933 
53.113 

Best Tm 

1:32.168 
1:32.112 
1:32.772 
1:33.124 
1:34.113 
1:34.449 
1:35.154 
1:36.015 
1:33.441 
1:35.450 
1:35.258 
1:35.459 
1:37.409 
1:37.243 
1:40.089 
1:34.783 

1:33.293 
1:35.595 
1:35.837 
1:35.844 
1:35.878 
1:36.913 
1:37.671 
1:36.969 
1:41.881 
1:41.607 

In Lap 

6 
6 
3 
5 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
2 
4 
6 
6 
2 
3 

3 
5 
4 
5 
5 
2 
5 
6 
6 
5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 
Ducati V4 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSX-R 1000 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Ducati 1299 
Ducati Panigale V4 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Ducati 1299 
BMW S1000 RR 
Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Suzuki GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Suzuki GSXR 750 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Triumph Daytona 765 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Suzuki GSXR 750 
Honda CBR 954 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 
Triumph Daytona 675 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3.5.2024. 12:54:17 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.480 

Avg. Speed 

159,820 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.112 

Best Speed 

162,897 

Best Lap by 

29 - PRIBOLSAN Matija 

3rd KING OF GROBNIK 2024. 

03.05.2024. 

MOTUL Cup OPEN 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:42:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.5.2024. 12:40 


